
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

114 
88 
95 
52 
24 
14 
25 
36 
6 
80 
68 
124 
243 
3A 
3 
06 

Name 

George Kovakas 
Jamie Busby 
Steven Piantieri 
Dawn Myers 
Brady Refenning /Jack  Refenning/Juan Lopez-Santini 
Wayne Jackson 
Richard Baldwin / Richard Kulach 
Sharon Adelman / George McDonald / Owen Adelman 
Keith Martin 
Felipe Krauss / Dave Hagan / Matt Schiefferly 
Kristian Taylor 
Bill Treffert 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Owen Adelman 
Anthony Marini 
Skott Burkland 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 

Class 

HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP6 
MSR4 
SSB 
SSB 
SSB 
SSB 
VP1 
VP3 
VP2 
S2 
VP2 

Laps 

7 
6 
5 
10 
8 
9 
6 
8 
6 
7 
10 
6 
3 
9 
4 
9 

Best Tm 

2:05.696 
2:07.947 
2:08.107 
2:08.349 
2:08.766 
2:09.604 
2:11.776 
2:12.868 
2:13.182 
2:14.816 
2:16.274 
2:18.233 
2:21.178 
2:22.184 
2:24.194 
2:31.243 

Car Info 

1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 
1970 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1965 Ford Mustang GT 2+2 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1972 Porsche 911 S/T 
1974 Porsche 914/6 
2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF-3 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1986 Porsche 944 Turbo 
1999 Porsche 986 Boxster 
1960 Chevrolet Corvette C1 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1969 Porsche 911 S 

Sorted on best lap time
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HSR Classic 24 Hour / Daytona Historics 

HSR Group 2/3 

HSR Group 2/3 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:32:51 

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles 

11/7/2025 09:30 


